The term of this Contract shall be determined in accordance 
with the category that has been identified as applicable to this Contract below:

This Contract is a Fixed Period Contract: This Contract becomes effective upon Vendor’s receipt 	
	 of the notice to proceed and must be completed within Three hundred sixty-five (365) calendar 		
	 days, with an optional extension as necessary, upon written agreement entered into by both parties.

4. AUTHORITY TO PROCEED: Vendor is authorized to begin performance of this contract on the date of 
encumbrance listed on the front page of the Award Document.